Current Search:- Place of Receipt : HO CHI MINH to Destination : MIZUSHIMA

VESSEL

VOYAGE

CLOSING

CLOSING IMO

AT POL SAILING

PORT OF LOADING

HUB

160 countries 300 offices Worldwide

PORT OF
DESTINATION

ETA

TRANSIT TIME
PORT/PORT

TRANSIT TIME
CLOSING/PORT

SM JAKARTA

TS PUSAN

INTERASIA FORWARD
KMTC PENANG

TBN ECU WORLDWIDE
TBN ECU WORLDWIDE
TBN ECU WORLDWIDE

2207E
22006N
N123
2205N
TBN
TBN
TBN

18/06/2022
18/06/2022
23/06/2022
25/06/2022
07/04/2022
07/07/2022
07/09/2022

22/06/2022
21/06/2022
26/06/2022
29/06/2022
07/05/2022
07/11/2022
07/12/2022

1—F1—D-IVFOA1 FMERET

HO CHI MINH
HO CHI MINH
HO CHI MINH
HO CHI MINH
HO CHI MINH
HO CHI MINH
HO CHI MINH

BUSAN
HONG KONG
HONG KONG
HONG KONG
HONG KONG
HONG KONG
HONG KONG

MIZUSHIMA
MIZUSHIMA
MIZUSHIMA
MIZUSHIMA
MIZUSHIMA
MIZUSHIMA
MIZUSHIMA

29/06/2022
07/10/2022
16/07/2022
18/07/2022
24/07/2022
08/01/2022
31/07/2022

7
19
20
19
19
21
19

www.ecuworldwide.co.jp

11
22
23
23
20
25
22




